Page 1 800-072-006
The Power of Reliability
DC POWER SUPPLIES
COMM SERIES
220VAC DC Power Supplies in 12 and 24VDC Output
ICT Comm Series desktop power supplies with 220 volts AC input
provide clean, efficient DC power in a small package for a variety of
applications, including land mobile radio, security and surveillance,

12VDC Output
ICT22012-10A ICT22024-5A
ICT22024-10A
24VDC Output
ICT22024-15A
ICT22012-12AG
ICT22012-20AG
ICT22012-30AG
ICT22012-15A
ICT22012-20A
ICT22012-30A
Specifications
27.6 VDC
+/- 150 mVICT22024-10A 8.0 Amps 10.0 Amps 10.5 Amps 0.20% 0.75% 20 mV RMS 85% 180 61190
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV 13.0 Amps 15.0 Amps 15.5 Amps 0.20% 0.80% 20 mV RMS 85%ICT22012-15A 61190
Input
Voltage
Range
Output

Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Output
Ripple
(Max)
Efficiency
(Typical)
Dimensions (mm)
W HLModel Number
180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
ICT22012-10A 7.5 Amps 10.0 Amps 10.5 Amps 0.20% 0.75% 25 mV RMS 85% 43190 180
180
2
4
V
D
C
180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
17.0 Amps 20.0 Amps 20.5 Amps 0.20% 0.85% 25 mV RMS 85%ICT22012-20A 61190 180180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV 25.0 Amps 30.0 Amps 31.0 Amps 0.20% 0.85% 25 mV RMS 85%ICT22012-30A 61190 180
180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
27.6 VDC
+/- 150 mV 5.5 AmpsICT22024-5A 0.20% 0.75% 20 mV RMS 85%4.0 Amps 5.0 Amps 180 43190180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV 25.0 Amps 30.0 Amps 31.0 Amps 0.20% 0.85% 25 mV RMS 85%ICT22012-30AG 61190 163
180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
17.0 Amps 20.0 Amps 20.5 Amps 0.20% 0.85% 25 mV RMS 85%ICT22012-20AG 61190 163180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
180-250 VAC
50/60Hz
13.8 VDC
+/- 150 mV
ICT22012-12AG  10.0 Amps  12.0 Amps  12.5 Amps 0.20% 0.80% 20 mV RMS 85% 43190 163
1
2
V
D